SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 80% FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 20% STATE
0005
20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE CU YD 2665 2665
MATERIAL
21101615 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4" SO YD 25 25
25200110 SODDING, SALT TOLERANT SO YD 25 25

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 5/812020 DA TE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 80% FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 20% STATE
0005
44000159 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2 SO YD 150000 150000
1/2"
44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL SO YD 15 15
44004250 PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL SO YD 850 850
44201863 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 18 INCH SO YD 2500 2500
44201867 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 18 INCH SO YD 600 600
44201869 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 18 INCH SO YD 1000 1000
48203029 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS, 8" SO YD 12250 12250
60300105 FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 3 3
60300305 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 2 2
60406000 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, OPEN LID EACH 2 2
60406100 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID EACH 2 2
64200108 SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS, 8 INCH FOOT 65000 65000
67000400 ENGINEEWS FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 9 9
67100100 MOB ILi ZAT ION L SUM 1 1
* = SPECIALTY ITEMS
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ff.� SEC TION COUNTY
535 I 2O19-O18-RS LAKE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 4t I 3
CONTRACT NO, 62J32
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
44000100 PAVEMENT REMOVAL SO YD 2750 2750
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 7/21/2020
PEARCES
Delta 1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 80% FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 20% STATE
0005
70100460 TRAFF IC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701306
70100600 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701336
70102620 TRAFF IC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701501
70102622 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701502
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701606
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ff. ( SEC TION COUNTY
535 I 2O19-O18-RS LAKE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 4t I 4
CONTRACT NO. 62J32
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 7/21/2020
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
X0326898 CENTER LINE - RUMBLE STRIP - 16"
X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12"
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
X7800815 HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING LINE - 4 INCH
20004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
20033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT
FILE NAME = USER NAME = daosla
p,v:\\planroom.dotl/llnolSl}Ol:PWIOOT\DocumentsVlXJT a /ces\Dlstrlct l\Pro]ects\Dl23/2fl'CADData\Desfgn\Dl2312t>s
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn.
PLOT DATE = 5/812020
UNIT
FOOT
FOOT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
SO FT
FOOT
DESIGNED -
ml.«Nll'J -
CHECKED -
DA TE -
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
16750
100
39500
35000
240
25
51. 4
53600
80% FED

REVISED
REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 80% FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 20% STATE
0005
* = SPECIALTY ITEMS
-
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ff. ( SEC TION COUNTY
535 I 2O19-O18-RS LAKE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 41 I 5
CONTRACT NO . 62J32
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
20076600 TRAINEES HOUR 500 500
20076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOUR 500 500
X2020110 GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS UNIT 230 230
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
0042
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 7/21/2020
0'-4' 0'-12' 12'
EX SLOPE
� PROPOSED PAVEMENT OR PAVED
� SHOULDER REMOVAL (0.5' - 1.0' l
0'-12' 12'
� �
Q< SLOPE EX SLOPE
llo RTEo 60/83
0'-12' 0'-12' 0'-12'
MEDIAN
IL 6M13
EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION
STA, 112+39 TO STA, 237+15
STA. 258+00 TO STA. 426+80
llo RTEo 60/83
0'-12' 0'-12'
MEDIAN
�
EX SLOPE
0'-12'
+\
EX SLOPE
12'
12'
t
EX SLOPE